
36th St

Baltimore St

M
onroe St

Lafayette Ave

Dolp
hin St

Schroeder St

Culve
r S

t

Fu
lt

on
 A

ve

Oste

Cli on Ave

Mulberry St

41st St

Monaste
ry

 Ave

Fayette St

Roland Ave

North Bend Rd

hingto
n Blvd

North Ave

Baltimore St

Eutaw
 St

Clarks L
n

Windsor Mill Rd

Ya
le

 A
ve

W
ild

w
oo

d 
Pk

w
y

Eutaw Pl

In
gl

es
id

e 
Av

e

Pratt St

Lombard St

Belve

dere
Ave

Druid Park Dr

Greenspring

Ave Kelly Ave

Cold Spring Ln

Garrison Blvd

Cold Spring Ln

North
ern Parkway

Ch
ar

le
s S

t

Fa
lls

 R
d

Forest Park Ave

Rog
er

s A
ve

G
reenspring Ave

Frederick Ave

Pennsylvania Ave

Reisterstow
n Rd

Cooks Lane

H
ilt

on
 S

t

Edmondson Ave

H
ilton St

Glen Ave

North
ern Parkway

University Pkwy

Park Heights Ave

Northern Pkwy

Franklin St

Ro
la

nd
 A

ve

Reisterstown Rd

Liberty Heights Ave

Smith Ave

NV

PK

BLBL

BL

PR

PR

GD

GD
YW

YW

LM

OR

92

92

91

91

91

91

91

91

24

24

24

95

95

95

51

94

22

22

22

22
94

94

94
94

94

94

33

33

30

30

85

85

80
34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

80

82

82

82

32

32

32

32

82

29

29

29

29

29

29

82
28

28

28 28

31

31 31

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

82

79

79

79

79 79

78

78 78

76 732526

80

89

30
80

28

34
31

82
89

85

83

77

77

83

83

150

150

Woodberry

Cold Spring

Lane

Mount

Washington

Falls

Road

West Coldspring Arlington

Howard Park

Reisterstown Plaza

s 

Rogers Avenue

Bellemore 

Road

Monte Verde

Apartments

Edmondson Village

Sinai HospitalPimlico

John
Hopkin

Univers

Roland Park

Hampden

Cross Country

Mount 
Washington

North

Bend

Yale 
Heights

Walbrook Junction

Windsor Hills

L
Un
M

No
Maryl

LM

West Baltimore

Medfield

92

92 92

Luckman Park

Mondawmin

Penn-North

Upton

Camden Station

North Avenue

76

76 25

25

25

25

26

26

26

79

85

80
80

80

78

78

150

77

9

36th St

Baltimore St

M
onroe St

Lafayette Ave

Dolp
hin St

Schroeder St

Culve
r S

t

Fu
lt

on
 A

ve

Cli on Ave

Mulberry St

41st St

Monaste
ry

 Ave

Fayette St

Roland Ave

North Bend Rd

North Ave

Baltimore St

Clarks L
n

Windsor Mill Rd

W
ild

w
oo

d 
Pk

w
y

Eutaw Pl

In
gl

es
id

e 
Av

e

Pratt St

Lombard St

Belve

dere
Ave

Druid Park Dr

Greenspring

Ave Kelly Ave

Cold Spring Ln

Garrison Blvd

Cold Spring Ln

North
ern Parkway

Ch
ar

le
s S

t

Fa
lls

 R
d

Forest Park Ave

Rog
er

s A
ve

G
reenspring Ave

Frederick Ave

Pennsylvania Ave

Reisterstow
n Rd

Cooks Lane

H
ilt

on
 S

t

Edmondson Ave

H
ilton St

Glen Ave

North
ern Parkway

University P

Park Heights Ave

Northern Pkwy

Franklin St

Ro
la

nd
 A

ve

Reisterstown Rd

Liberty Heights Ave

NV

PK

BLBL

BL

PR

GD

GD
YW

YW

LM

OR

92

91

91

91

91

91

24

24

24

95

95

95

51

94

22

22

22

22
94

94

94
94

94

94

33

33

30

30

85

85

80
34

34

34

34

34

34

34

80

82

82

82

32

32

32

32

82

29

29

29

29

29

29

82
28

28

28 28

31

31 31

35

35

35

35

35

35

82

79

79

79

79 79

78

78 78

80

89

30
80

28

34
31

82
89

85

83

77

77

83

83

150

150

Woodberry

Cold Spring

Lane

Mount

Washington

West Coldspring Arlington

Howard Park

Reisterstown Plaza

s 

Rogers Avenue

Bellemore 

Road

Monte Verde

Apartments

Edmondson Village

Sinai HospitalPimlico

Jo
Hop

Univ

Roland Park

Hampden

Cross Country

Mount 
Washington

North

Bend

Walbrook Junction

Windsor Hills

Ma

LM

West Baltimore

Medfield

92

92 92

Luckman Park

Mondawmin

Penn-North

Upton

Camden Statio

North Avenue

76

76 25

25

25

25

26

26

26

79

85

80
80

80

78

78

150

7740 40

46

46

47

47

36

1

1

1

1

1

5

5

5

5

7

7

7

10

10

10

110 110

110

110

11

11

13

13

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

18

18
18

18

18

18

18

20

20 20 20

20

21

21

21

22

22

22 22

23

23

23

23

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

31

31

33
33

33

33

35

35

35

38

38

38

38

38
38

38

38

44

44

44

44

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

52

52

53

53

53

54

54

5457

57

58

5758

58

58

58

58
58

58

58

58

59

60

60

60

60

60

60

61

61

91

91

91

91

91
91

97

97

97

97

98

98

98

150
150

1

7

15
91

15

17

21

22

23

2

27

38

44

51

51

51

54

58

27

61

91

97

97

97

97

97

98

98

36th St

Baltimore St

Lafayette Ave

Dolp
hin St

Culve
r S

t

Oste

Cli on Ave

Mulberry St

41st St

Monaste
ry

 Ave

Fayette St

Roland Ave

hingto
n Blvd

North Ave

Baltimore St

Eutaw
 St

Clarks L
n

Windsor Mill Rd

Ya
le

 A
ve

W
ild

w
oo

d 
Pk

w
y

Eutaw Pl

In
gl

es
id

e 
Av

e

Pratt St

Lombard St

Belve

dere
Ave

Druid Park Dr

Greenspring

Ave Kelly Ave

Cold Spring Ln

Garrison Blvd

Cold Spring Ln

North
ern Parkway

Ch
ar

le
s S

t

Fa
lls

 R
d

Forest Park Ave

Rog
er

s A
ve

G
reenspring Ave

Frederick Ave

Pennsylvania Ave

Reisterstown Rd

Cooks Lane

H
ilt

on
 S

t

Edmondson Ave

H
ilton St

Glen Ave

North
ern Parkway

University Pkwy

Park Heights Ave

Northern Pkwy

Franklin St

Ro
la

nd
 A

ve

Reisterstown Rd

Liberty Heights Ave

Smith Ave

Woodberry

Cold Spring

Lane

Mount

Washington

Falls

Road

West Coldspring Arlington

Howard Park

Reisterstown Plaza

s 

Rogers Avenue

Bellemore 

Road

Monte Verde

Apartments

Edmondson Village

Sinai HospitalPimlico

John
Hopkin

Univers

Roland Park

Hampden

Cross Country

Mount 
Washington

North

Bend

Yale 
Heights

Walbrook Junction

Windsor Hills

L
Un
M

No
Maryl

West Baltimore

Luckman Park

Mondawmin

Penn-North

Upton

Nor

40 40

46

46

47

47

36

1

1

1

1

1

5

5

5

5

7

7

7

10

110

110

11

1

13

13

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

18
18

18

18

20

20 20 20

20

21

21

21

22

22

22 22

23

23

23

23

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

31

31

33
33

33

33

35

35

38

38

38

38

38
38

38

38

44

44

44

44

51

51

51

51

51

51

52

52

53

53

53

54

54

5457

57

58

5758

58

58

58

58

58

58

59

60

60

60

60

61

61

91

91

91

91

91
91

97

97

97

97

98

98

98

150
150

1

7

15
91

15

21

22

23

27

38

44

51

51

51

54

58

27

61

91

97

97

97

97

97

98

98

36th St

Baltimore St

Lafayette Ave

Dolp
hin St

Culve
r S

t

Cli on Ave

Mulberry St

41st St

Monaste
ry

 Ave

Fayette St

Roland Ave

North Ave

Baltimore St

Clarks L
n

Windsor Mill Rd

W
ild

w
oo

d 
Pk

w
y

Eutaw Pl

In
gl

es
id

e 
Av

e

Pratt St

Lombard St

Belve

dere
Ave

Druid Park Dr

Greenspring

Ave Kelly Ave

Cold Spring Ln

Garrison Blvd

Cold Spring Ln

North
ern Parkway

Ch
ar

le
s S

t

Fa
lls

 R
d

Forest Park Ave

Rog
er

s A
ve

G
reenspring Ave

Frederick Ave

Pennsylvania Ave

Reisterstown Rd

Cooks Lane

H
ilt

on
 S

t

Edmondson Ave

H
ilton St

Glen Ave

North
ern Parkway

University P

Park Heights Ave

Northern Pkwy

Franklin St

Ro
la

nd
 A

ve

Reisterstown Rd

Liberty Heights Ave

Woodberry

Cold Spring

Lane

Mount

Washington

West Coldspring Arlington

Howard Park

Reisterstown Plaza

s 

Rogers Avenue

Bellemore 

Road

Monte Verde

Apartments

Edmondson Village

Sinai HospitalPimlico

Jo
Hop

Univ

Roland Park

Hampden

Cross Country

Mount 
Washington

North

Bend

Walbrook Junction

Windsor Hills

Ma

West Baltimore

Luckman Park

Mondawmin

Penn-North

Upton

N

PROPOSED BALTIMORELINK CHANGES IN BALTIMORE CITY PROPOSED BALTIMORELINK CHANGES IN BALTIMORE CITY LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 41LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 41 COMPARISON MAPCOMPARISON MAP

EXISTING BUS NETWORK
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Major Changes
Since Draft 1 in 
Response to
Community Feedback

Service reintroduced to Garrison
Boulevard via LocalLink 80.

Service reintroduced to Falls Road and
through Mt. Washington via LocalLink 94.

Service reintroduced to Reisterstown Road via
LocalLink 83, and service reintroduced to Charles
Street (Loyola/Notre Dame) via LocalLink 51.
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WHAT IS BALTIMORELINK?
BaltimoreLink is a proposed transformation of the MTA bus system into a unified network of 
CityLink, LocalLink, and Express BusLink routes. CityLink routes will be color-coded, run 24 hours, 
offer frequent daytime service, and connect to Metro SubwayLink, Light RailLink, and MARC Train 
stations. It also includes the proposed construction of transfer facilities, dedicated bus lanes and 
signal priority, and improved bus stop signs, among many other improvements. Learn more at 

baltimorelink.com

Please note that the proposed route changes below apply only to Baltimore City Legislative District 41. To learn about proposed changes to these routes in other districts, please consult the maps for those districts. 
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Fort McHenry to Mondawmin or Sinai Hospital
Replaced by LocalLink 91 (Mondawmin to Greenspring Station).

Route 40 Plaza or Paradise to Watersedge
Replaced by CityLink Purple (Hopkins Hospital to Paradise or Route 40 Plaza).

Downtown to Towson
Replaced by LocalLink 51 (Downtown to Towson). 

Walbrook Junction to Gay Street or Canton Crossing
Replaced by CityLink Gold (Walbrook Jct. to Gay Street or Canton Crossing).

Woodlawn or Walbrook Junction to Overlea or Perry Hall
Replaced by LocalLinks 79 (Mondawmin to Security Square) and 80 
(Downtown to Rogers Avenue).

Mondawmin to Brooklyn
Replaced by LocalLink 29 (West Coldspring to Brooklyn). 

Pikesville Area School Bus Route
Renamed to LocalLink 92 but otherwise unchanged.

Downtown to Edmondson Village or Security Square
Replaced by LocalLink 78 (West Baltimore to CMS).

Mondawmin to Bayview Medical Center
Replaced by LocalLink 24 (Mondawmin to Bayview Medical Center).

Route 40 Plaza or Wildwood Parkway to Fox Ridge
Replaced by CityLink Blue (CMS or North Bend to Bayview Medical Center) 
and LocalLink 77 (West Baltimore to Route 40 Plaza).

Reisterstown Plaza to Port Covington
Replaced by LocalLink 94 (Sinai Hospital to Fort McHenry).

Rogers Avenue to Moravia
Replaced by LocalLink 28 (Rogers Avenue to Moravia).

North Bend to Poly and Western High Schools
Discontinued. Portions absorbed into other routes.

Mondawmin Shuttle Bug
Replaced by LocalLink 82 (Reisterstown Plaza to Monte Verde).

Hampden Shuttle Bug
Discontinued. Portions absorbed into LocalLink 22 (Woodberry to Canton 
Crossing).

CMS to Middle River
Replaced by CityLink Blue (CMS or North Bend to Bayview Medical Center).

Paradise to Cedonia
Replaced by CityLink Purple (Hopkins Hospital to Paradise or Route 40 Plaza).

Walbrook Junction to Overlea
Replaced by LocalLink 80 (Downtown to Rogers Avenue).

Downtown to Route 40 Plaza
Replaced by CityLink Purple (Hopkins Hospital to Paradise or Route 40 Plaza).

Columbia to Downtown and Harbor East
Renamed to Express BusLink 150 and extended to Harbor East.

Woodlawn to Rosedale
Replaced by LocalLinks 30 (Rogers Avenue to Rosedale) and 31 (Rogers 
Avenue to Social Security or Security Square).

Rogers Avenue to Patapsco
Replaced by LocalLinks 26 (Mondawmin to Port Covington) and 82 
(Reisterstown Plaza to Monte Verde).

Mondawmin to Rockdale
Replaced by CityLink Lime (Northwest Hospital to Harbor East).

Mondawmin to Old Court
Replaced by LocalLink 83 (Mondawmin to Old Court).

Penn-North to Milford Mill or Randallstown
Replaced by LocalLink 85 (Penn-Norh to Milford Mill).

Rogers Avenue to Security Square
Replaced by LocalLinks 31 (Sinai Hospital to Security Square) and 34 (Falls 
Road to Westview).

Reisterstown Plaza to White Marsh
Replaced by LocalLinks 33 (Mt. Washington to Rosedale) and 35 (Mt. 
Washington to Security Square).

Reisterstown Plaza to Owings Mills
Replaced by LocalLink 89 (Rogers Avenue to Owings Mills).

Reisterstown Plaza to Greenspring Station or Stevenson 
University
Replaced by LocalLink 91 (Mondawmin to Greenspring Station). Service on 
Patterson/Clarks/Smith absorbed into LocalLink 35.

Downtown to Roland Park
Replaced by LocalLink 95 (Downtown to Roland Park).

Downtown to Sinai Hospital
Replaced by LocalLink 80 (Downtown to Rogers Avenue). Service on Eutaw 
replaced by CityLink Yellow (Mondawmin to Kaiser Medical or Halethorpe).
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